OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

01 Fd;481

40.00 CH

FINANCE OF	
Form PTO-1594 04 - 08 (Rev. 03/01)	-2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	THE PROPERTY OF SERVICE AND A
To the Honorable Commissioner of 10204	riginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CBS Inc. 3-19-02	Name: CBS Broadcasting Inc.
3 (7-5	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 15 15 Bradway
Corporation-State NY	city: New York State: NY Jzip: 10036
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State New York
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Wo
Execution Date: Sunday Nove miles (30, 1997	(Designations must be a segarate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
11 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) attached Yes Yo	
Additional number(s) at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Karin Morse	
Internal Address	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Internal Address:	□ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
16.6 Q 1 145 Q	Deposit account number:
Street Address: 15 18 Broadway, 5150 Hoor	
	231325
City: New York State: NY zip: 10036	
City: New York State: NY zip: 10036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Runn Morse / Auni	Pure March 19, 2002
Name of Person Signing	ignature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments  Washington, D. C. 2021	
DRYRNF 00000149 231325 1963475 Washington, D.C. 20231	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002475 FRAME: 0958



March 19, 2002

## Karin Morse

Trademark Administrator

Tel No.: 212 846-4806 Fax No.: 212 846-1428

Email Karin Morse@viacom.com

## VIA EXPRESS MAIL

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231

Re: Recordation of Change of Name for Trademark Registration

Mark: THE STATION AT WORK

Reg. No.: 1963475

Conveying Party: CBS Inc.

Receiving Party: CBS Broadcasting Inc.

## Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed:

RECORDED: 03/19/2002

1. Recordation Form for Change of Name

Respectfully Submitted,

Karin Morse

3/19/02

TRADEMARK REEL: 002475 FRAME: 0959